
P E R K I N S    L O C A L    S C H O O L    D I S T R I C T 
TAX YEAR:     2021 COLLECTION YEAR:     2022

VALUATIONS:January 1, 2021 Tangible Grand
Public Utility Personal Total Total Total Total

Agricultural Mineral Industrial Commercial Residential Real Personal Property Agr / Res Other Personal Valuation
15,739,210 0 6,780,580 187,449,510 293,541,480 223,820 71,422,640 0 309,280,690 194,453,910 71,422,640 575,157,240

Authorized Res / Ag Other
Tax Effective Effective Levy Date Tax Year Number Tax Year
Rate Tax Rate Tax Rate D E S C R I P T I O N Type Year Of Vote Begins Of Years Expires

INSIDE:
5.20 5.200000 5.200000 General Fund

5.20 5.200000 5.200000   Total Inside
OUTSIDE:

27.10 5.519944 8.885195 Current Expense Additional 1976 00/00/76 1976 Continuing Continuing
4.70 1.889056 3.115207 Current Expense Additional 1984 02/07/84 1984 Continuing Continuing
6.20 2.491947 4.313811 Current Expense Additional 1987 02/03/87 1987 Continuing Continuing
2.00 1.453764 1.619848 Permanent Improvement Renewed 2003 11/07/2017 2018 5 2022
7.90 3.577515 5.663754 Current Expense Additional 1990 05/07/90 1990 Continuing Continuing
4.90 2.879597 3.701440 Current Expense Additional 1995 11/07/95 1995 Continuing Continuing
2.90 1.937524 2.190648 Current Expense Additional 2000 11/07/00 2000 Continuing Continuing
6.90 5.923560 6.836747 Current Expense Additional 2017 05/02/2017 2017 Continuing Continuing
1.50 1.266972 1.486249 Sandusky Library 5705.21 Replace/Inc 2008 03/04/2008 2008 Continuing Continuing

64.10 26.939879 37.812899   Total Outside

69.30 32.139879 43.012899 GRAND TOTAL

Authorized Res / Ag Other                E S T I M A T E D    C O L L E C T I O N
Tax Effective Effective Total Total Total Total
Rate Tax Rate Tax Rate D E S C R I P T I O N Agr / Res Other Personal Taxes
INSIDE:

5.20 5.200000 5.200000 General Fund 1,608,260 1,011,160 371,398 2,990,818
OUTSIDE:

27.10 5.519944 8.885195 Current Expense 1,707,212 1,727,761 1,935,554 5,370,527
4.70 1.889056 3.115207 Current Expense 584,249 605,764 335,686 1,525,699
6.20 2.491947 4.313811 Current Expense 770,711 838,837 442,820 2,052,369
2.00 1.453764 1.619848 Permanent Improvement 449,621 314,986 142,845 907,452
7.90 3.577515 5.663754 Current Expense 1,106,456 1,101,339 564,239 2,772,034
4.90 2.879597 3.701440 Current Expense 890,604 719,759 349,971 1,960,334
2.90 1.937524 2.190648 Current Expense 599,239 425,980 207,126 1,232,344
6.90 5.923560 6.836747 Current Expense 1,832,043 1,329,432 492,816 3,654,291
1.50 1.266972 1.486249 Sandusky Library 5705.21 391,850 289,007 107,134 787,991

64.10 26.939879 37.812899   Total Outside 8,331,984 7,352,866 4,578,191 20,263,042

69.30 32.139879 43.012899 GRAND TOTAL 9,940,244 8,364,026 4,949,589 23,253,859


	PERK_LSD

